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UGTHteng 9 semester second/ 3rd year
R '“'D?ng Day Teacher - Teacher
A ..,,1«-_ - *”59”20‘;2”-” Monday Dr Urvi Dr Shubham
T, [ 602022 | Tuesday Dr Agib Dr Shrirang
el f9?622 Wednesday Dr Tushar Dr Sunetra
o 1 8.9.2022 Thursday Dr Sunetra - Dr Urvi
MM;.M MM9~92()“7?2 Friday Dr Anant Dr Aqgib .
6 10.9.2022 Saturday Dr Aqib Dr Tushar -
7 12.9.2022 Monday Dr Urvi Dr Anant
'8 13.9.2022 Tuesday " Dr Agib Dr kartik
9 . 14.9.2022 Wednesday Dr Tushar Dr Sunetra
10 15.9.2022 Thursday Dr Sunetra Dr Urvi
11 16.9.2022 Friday Dr kartik Dr Aqib
12 ©17.9.2022 Saturday Dr Urvi *  Dr Tushar
13 19.9.2022 Monday Dr Urvi Dr Rameshwar
14 20.9.2022 Tuesday Dr Aqgib Dr Shrirang
15 21.9.2022 Wednesday Dr Tushar Dr Sunetra
16’ 22.9.2022 Thursday Dr Rameshwar Dr Urvi .
17. 23.9.2022 Friday Dr Sunetra Dr Aqib
18 24.9.2022 Saturday Dr Tushar Dr Tushar .
19 26.9.2022 Monday Dr Urvi " Dr Shubham
e e nie Tuesday Dr Aqib ~ Dr kartik
2343 29.9.2022 'Wednesday Dr Tushar Dr Sunetra -
22 , 30.9.2022 __Thursday Dr Sunetra DrUrvi,
- Dr Yuvaraj Badhie © - J ! ~ Olgra""“'/h"/-'
- UG Teaching Incharge 1) - Dr. J.K Deshmukh
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(Clinics) 10 am to 1 pm
9th Semester - Second year Third year
Date Day Teacher : Teacher Teacher,
5.9.2022 Monday Dr Fadnis Dr Badhe Dr Anant
6.9.2022 Tuesday Dr Deshmukh Dr Khade Dr Shubham
7.9.2022 Wednesday Dr Bansode Dr Joshi Dr Shrirang
8.9.2022 Thursday Dr Sudeep Dr Chiddarwar Dr Rameshwar
© 9.9.2022 Friday Dr Khedkar Dr Anita Bhosale Dr kartik
5 10.9.2022 Saturday Dr Chiddarwar Dr Deshmukh Dr Kale
\ 12.9.2022 Monday Dr Anant Dr Fadnis Dr Badhe
M 13.9.2022 Tuesday Dr Shubham Dr Deshmukh Dr Khade
N 14.9.2022 Wednesday Dr Shrirang Dr Bansode Dr Joshi
N 15.9.2022 Thursday Dr Rameshwar Dr Sudeep Dr Chiddarwar
\ 16.9.2022 Friday . Dr kartik Dr Khedkar . Dr Anita Bhosale
\ 17.9.2022 Saturday Dr Kale Dr Chiddarwar Dr Deshmukh
\ 19.9.2022 N Monday Dr Badhe Dr Anant Dr Fadnis
M 20.9.2022 ~ - Tuesday Dr Khade Dr Shubham Dr Deshmukh f
R 21.9.2022 ‘ Wednesday Dr Joshi . Dr Shrirang Dr Bansode - ,
ﬁ 22.9.2022 Thursday Dr Chiddarwar Dr Rameshwar Dr Sudeep ,
[ 2392022 Friday Dr Anita Bhosale Dr kartik Dr Khedkar ,
| 2492022 Saturday Dr Deshmukh Dr Kale Dr Chiddarwar ,
\ 26.9.2022 Monday ~ Dr Fadnis Dr Anant Dr Badhe ,
[ 289.2022 Tuesday Dr Deshmukh Dr Shubham Dr Khade ,
ﬁ 29.5.2022 Wednesday ~._.___. DrBansode ! Dr-Shrirang . .DrJoshi.. 4
\ 30.9.2022 M \&, Thursday Dr Sudeep ° Dr Rameshwar " Dr Chiddarwar g
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General Medicine Department
Hi/ist year Time table
Date Time Topic Teacher
882022 Barm 1o Sam Classification of anemia; Eticlogy & Prevalence Dr Yuvaraj Badhe
A Pathoptwsiology and genetic basis of autoimmune disease and
16.9.2022 | %am to 10pm ophysiology and genelic B3 &' Dr Sudeep Kumar
A determune the need for specialist consultamn
So—
Compo $ ¢ e ! ficwe /1. B12
199 2022 amm o Sam ﬁ ymponents of hemogram; Tests for iron deficiency & M: — Dr Yuvaraj Badhe
Deficsency. Determine the need for specialist consuitation
. Pathophyuciogy, classification, presenling features, approach, and
, . Gam to 10pm . Dr Sudeep Kumar
amaan _ - stology of joint pan, differentiate arthnts from arthraiga P
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